
Platz Sail# YSZ Yacht Name Club Anzahl Net Points 07.05. 14.05. 21.05. 28.05. 11.06. 18.06. 25.06. 02.07. 09.07. 23.07. 30.07. 06.08. 13.08. 20.08. 27.08.
1 GER 152 103 Strahl Wilhelm EGGER WYC 13 4 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (1.0) (1.0) (4.0) (18.0) (7.0) (3.0) (2.0) 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 (6.0) 1.0 1.0
2 P7 90 May Klaus DIESCH WYC 10 4,5 1.0 1.5 (54.0) DNC (3.0) 1.0 (54.0) DNC (3.0) (22.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 1.0 (2.0) (9.0) (2.0) (54.0) DNC
3 P201 90 Schuft Christian SEVERENS WYC 7 6,5 (54.0) DNC 1.5 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (8.0) (11.0) 3.0 (54.0) DNC
4 GER 7 103 Magdalena Stephan MÜLLER SGD 7 13 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (9.0) (13.0) (54.0) DNC 1.0 4.0 5.0 (54.0) DNC 3.0 (15.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
5 GER 172 88 ESCHA Erwin STAUDACHER WYC 12 14 (54.0) DNC 4.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (6.0) (11.0) 4.0 (6.0) (5.0) (6.0) 4.0 (10.0) 2.0 (7.0) (13.0)
6 GER 45 88 FUN No. 1 Klaus VONBACH WYC 8 14 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 3.0 1.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (7.0) (8.0) (6.0) (12.0) 4.0 (54.0) DNC 6.0
7 GER 196 83 Domina Domina - ohne Meldung WYC 4 16 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 2.0 (54.0) DNC 6.0 (54.0) DNC 7.0 (54.0) DNC 1.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
8 GER 44 99 Heureka Helmut OETTLE WYC 7 17 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 6.0 (7.0) (22.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (18.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0
9 GER 141 93 Ludwig Markus FINCKH WYC 8 19 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (15.0) (12.0) 4.0 5.0 (54.0) DNC 3.0 7.0 (54.0) DNC (20.0) (14.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC

10 GER 69 95 Is was Martin TEETZ WYC 11 23 5.0 (12.0) 5.0 5.0 (21.0) (8.0) (16.0) (54.0) DNC (15.0) (54.0) DNC (19.0) (26.0) (54.0) DNC 8.0 (54.0) DNC
11 GER 1005 104 Toro FELIX AUE WYC 9 23 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 9.0 (21.0) (15.0) (27.0) 4.0 8.0 (54.0) DNC (18.0) (10.0) 2.0
12 GER 1655 114 Fee Yann ZIMMERMANN WYC 11 24 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 4.0 (9.0) 7.0 (54.0) DNC (14.0) 4.0 (18.0) (13.0) (23.0) (19.0) (10.0) (54.0) DNC 9.0
13 GER 3789 99 Tuno Josef Walter HAUSKNECHT WYC 13 25 6.0 (14.0) (10.0) (11.0) (24.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (19.0) (23.0) (21.0) (16.0) (21.0) 8.0 6.0 5.0
14 GER 1536 100 Madrugada Christian BAUMANN SMCF 10 25 3.0 (11.0) (11.0) 6.0 (15.0) 5.0 (24.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (11.0) (12.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 11.0

15 GER 4731 107 Personality Rheinheimer - ohne Meldung WYC 7 26 (54.0) DNC 3.0 (12.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 11.0 (21.0) (13.0) 3.0 9.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
16 NFUN 93 Julieo Benno MEYER WYC 13 27 8.0 6.0 6.0 (13.0) (54.0) DNC (22.0) (12.0) (23.0) (11.0) (16.0) (25.0) (25.0) (54.0) DNC (12.0) 7.0
17 GER 715 92 Mothership Mothership - ohne Meldung WYC 4 27 2.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 9.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 6.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 10.0
18 GER 62 97 red X Thomas KALDENBACH WYC 6 28 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 7.0 8.0 (54.0) DNC 8.0 (9.0) (10.0) (54.0) DNC 5.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
19 GER 7889 111 Oyster Bay Michael LANGE WYC 15 31 (11.0) (15.0) 3.0 8.0 (19.0) (17.0) (15.0) 9.0 (26.0) (19.0) 25.0 (16.0) (16.0) 11.0 (12.0)
20 D9 109 SAMOURAJ Rolf HILDEBRAND WYC 6 31 (54.0) DNC 9.0 (54.0) DNC 7.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 2.0 (16.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 13.0 (15.0) (54.0) DNC
21 GER 157 100 Manjana Olaf VENGER WYC 4 31 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 17.0 2.0 4.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 8.0
22 GER 9950 113 Titania Volker VOLKMER SMCF 11 32 (10.0) 7.0 (54.0) DNC 10.0 (16.0) (54.0) DNC (13.0) (13.0) (21.0) 10.0 (14.0) (13.0) (54.0) DNC 5.0 (54.0) DNC
23 GER 120 103 Feja Ulrich MILLER ESV FN 13 36 9.0 8.0 9.0 (12.0) (26.0) (21.0) (22.0) 10.0 (25.0) (18.0) (15.0) (54.0) DNC (12.0) (16.0) (54.0) DNC

24 GER 560 103 La Madeleine Günther WIDMER WYC 9 38 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (13.0) (19.0) 10.0 8.0 (14.0) (54.0) DNC (18.0) 11.0 (54.0) DNC 9.0 (14.0)
25 GER 7088 105 Picabo Lars LÜMKEMANN MMYC 8 41 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (23.0) 10.0 (17.0) 12.0 (54.0) DNC 12.0 (20.0) (14.0) 7.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
26 GER 37 93 Fine Frank KÖNIG WYC 7 44 4.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (22.0) 3.0 20.0 17.0 (54.0) DNC (25.0) (54.0) DNC (27.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
27 GER 133 93 Solaris Dieter LEIMENSTOLL WYC 5 44 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 11.0 6.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 10.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 17.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (18.0)
28 GBR 3048 97 Laser SB3 Mauro GEROLIMETTO WYC 5 45 7.0 17.0 7.0 14.0 (29.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 25.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
29 G214 103 Rhino Michael WILLIG WYC 7 47 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 2.0 (54.0) DNC (17.0) 15.0 (19.0) (54.0) DNC 17.0 (22.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 13.0 (54.0) DNC
30 GER 7370 107 Amica Bela SZABO WYC 9 47 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 8.0 (54.0) DNC (18.0) 12.0 (54.0) DNC 11.0 (54.0) DNC (20.0) (21.0) (22.0) (20.0) (54.0) DNC 16.0
31 G905 117 SAYONARA Wilfried WESENER WYC 7 47 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 10.0 (20.0) 9.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 14.0 (17.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 14.0 (15.0)
32 P229 110 Tümmler Klaus STEINLEIN WVF 5 53 (54.0) DNC 18.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (24.0) 20.0 2.0 13.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC

33 GER 8527 90 Hyshine
Bernd Nestle - ohne 
Meldung WYC 6 55 (54.0) DNC 10.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (18.0) (54.0) DNC (23.0) 11.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 17.0 17.0

34 GER 8076 103 paul Wolf-Dieter MASSOTH WYC 5 65 (54.0) DNC 16.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 16.0 18.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 15.0 (54.0) DNC (23.0) (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
35 63 104 Dulcinea John FAßBINDER WYC 5 71 (39.0) DNC 13.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 14.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 27.0 (54.0) DNC (28.0) 17.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
36 GER 35 96 Charis Dirk SPÄTH WYC 4 76 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 14.0 19.0 (54.0) DNC 24.0 (54.0) DNC 19.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
37 GER 6738 97 smilla Smilla - ohne Meldung WYC 5 85 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (25.0) (54.0) DNC 23.0 16.0 (54.0) DNC 24.0 22.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC
38 G98 115 Jangada Jangada WYC 4 98 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 20.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 24.0 (54.0) DNC 25.0 29.0 (54.0) DNC (54.0) DNC 54.0 DNC


